## LOUISVILLE LEOPARD TOUCHDOWN CLUB

Fellow Leopard Football Supporter,

Football season is approaching. The Touchdown Club is currently soliciting for membership for this year. We would like to thank current members for their past support and extend an invitation for new members. Membership fees are our largest source of income each year. Membership fees and fundraising allow us to be the support group dedicated to providing the "extra things" needed for a successful football program. Listed below are some of the items that the Touchdown Club provides:

- Pizza and Gatorade<sup>TM</sup> for the June football camp
- Fresh fruit and Gatorade<sup>TM</sup> during two-a-days.
- Pizza and drink for both teams after home scrimmages
- Hosts both "Meet-the-Team" events for both the Varsity and freshman teams.
- Traveling shirts for the Varsity, JV and freshman players
- Provides financial support for all varsity pre-game meals during the season
- Host the Football banquet and cover the cost of meals for all players and cheerleaders along with purchasing senior blankets for players and cheerleaders
- Provide an annual \$1000 scholarship
- Purchase of an end zone camera for the 2012 season to allow filming play in a new prospective

The only way to do all of this is to have your support. Your joining the Louisville Touchdown Club provides that support. Membership can be obtained several ways. Those are:

- Alumni membership \$25.00 (ages 18-29)
- Individual membership \$50.00
- Joint membership \$75.00 (which includes you and your spouse)
- Business membership \$100.00

Your membership includes a TD Club t-shirt(s), depending on membership level but more importantly your membership supports the student athletes participating in the Louisville Leopard Football Program. The Touchdown Club meets on Thursday nights at 8:00 P.M. at the Louisville Eagles during the football season. Please fill out the information below and mail it to: Leopard Touchdown Club PO Box 142 Louisville, Ohio 44641. Contact President Eric Kwasnicka at 875-5533 with any questions. More information and an updated calendar can be obtained on our website at <a href="www.louisvilleleopardfootball.com">www.louisvilleleopardfootball.com</a>. We would love to have you and we're sure the kids would appreciate it.

Name: Membership Level						
				Alun	nni \$25 (1 shirt)	
Address:				Indiv	vidual \$50 (1 shirt)	
				Joint	\$75 (2 shirts)	
City:	_ State:	Zip:		Busin	ness \$100 (2 shirts)	
E-mail:			Phone:			
☐ Check here if you would like	to be omitte	d from our pi	ablished membe			
Mail to:	T-shirt sizes					
			small			
Leopard Touchdown Club			medium		xx-large	
PO Box 142			large		xxx-large	
Louisville, Ohio 44641			x-large		xxxx-large	
Shirts may	be picked up a	ıt any TD Club ı	neeting. Shirts wi	l NOT	be mailed.	

Make checks payable to: Leopard Touchdown Club